
Ticker: GEV US EQUITY

Website www.gevernova.com 58 Charles St Cambridge, MA 02141 United States
Number of Employees -- Phone : --
Ticker: GEV US Fax : -- 686.33 -3.5

USD ---- --- -- FECHA:
Stock Quote & Chart (Currency: USD )
Last (delayed quote) 662.32 Market Cap (MM) 179,701.0
Open 686.00 Shares Out. (MM) 271.3
Previous Close 686.33 Float % 99.8%
Change 5.47 Shares sold short (MM) 7,171,803.0
Change % 0.80 Dividend Yield % 0.2
Day High/Day Low 687.0 / 661.3 Diluted EPS Excl. XO 6.8
52 Wk High/52 Wk low 731.0 / 252.3 P / Diluted EPS Before XO 107.9
Volume (MM) 2.59 Beta 1.30
Avg. Vol - 3 mo (MM) 3.24

Financial Information (Currency: USD, in mm) USD
Revenue - LTM 37,671.0 Cash & ST Invst. 8,205
EBIT - LTM 1,380.0 Total Assets 51,485.0
EBITDA - LTM 2,272.0 Total Debt 725.0
Net Income - LTM 1,704.0 Total Liabilities 40,892.0
Total Enterprise Value 172,839 Total Equity 10,593.0
TEV/ Total Revenue 4.2 x Cash from Operations - LTM 3,429.0
TEV/ EBITDA 70.4 x Cash From Investing - LTM -556.0

Cash from Financing -LTM -2,321.0

Company Notes Key Board Members
Name Title Organization

1 Arnold W Donald Partner/Advisor Wind Point Partners Lp

2 Vice Chairman Carleton College

3 Principal Awd Group Plc

4 Founder Merisant Co

5 Operating Partner Atlas Holdings Llc

6 Lead Director Salesforce Inc

7 Board Member Ge Vernova Inc

8 Board Member Mp Materials Corp

9 Chairman World Travel & Tourism Council

# Board Member Bank Of America Corp

# Trustee Missouri Botanical Garden

# Board Member Greater New Orleans Foundation

# Board Member Dhr Intl Inc

# Board Member Barnes-Jewish Hospital

# Paula Rosput Reynolds President/Ceo Preferwest Llc

# Board Member Ge Vernova Inc

# Board Member Linde Plc

# Chair Natl Grid Plc

# Board Member Cbre Capital Advisors Inc

# Board Member Ba Securities Llc

# Martina Hund-Mejean Board Member Ge Vernova Inc

# Board Member Colgate-Palmolive Co

# Board Member Prudential Financial Inc

# Trustee University Of Virginia

# Board Member German American Chamber Of Com

# Board Member Prudential Ins Co Of Amer Inc

# Stephen F Angel "Steve" President/Ceo Csx Corp

# Chairman Ge Vernova Inc

# Board Member Stoke Space Technologies Inc
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Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados

GE Vernova Inc (New York: GEV,  Currency: USD)

GE Vernova Inc. opera como una empresa de energía eléctrica. Diseña, fabrica y suministra sistemas y servicios de energía eléctrica que generan, transfieren, orquestan, convierten y almacenan electricidad. Opera a nivel mundial.

662.32 -24.01
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Ticker: GEV US EQUITY

Period Type
Annuals

FY -6FY -5FY -4FY -3FY -2FY -1FY 0FY -0FQ 1FY 2FY 3FY

Key Financials

LTM

For the Fiscal Period Ending -- -- -- 31/12/2021 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 30/09/2025 30/09/2025 31/12/2025 31/12/2026 31/12/2027
Currency USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD

GE Vernova Inc. opera como una empresa de energía eléctrica. Diseña, fabrica y suministra sistemas y servicios de energía eléctrica que generan, transfieren, orquestan, convierten y almacenan electricidad. Opera a nivel mundial.-4FQ
Total Revenue -- -- -- 33,006.0            29,654.0            33,239.0            34,935.0            9,969.0              34,935.0            10,215.6            10,215.6            

  Growth Over Prior Year -- -- -- -- (10.2%) 12.1% 5.1% -- (3.3%) (3.3%) (3.3%)
-- -- -- - -- -- --

Gross Profit -- -- -- 4,945.0              3,458.0              4,818.0              6,085.0              7,337.0              -- --
  Margin % -- -- -- 15.0% 11.7% 14.5% 17.4% 73.6% -- -- --

EBITDA -- -- -- 292.0                  (1,084.0)            41.0                    1,643.0              2,272.0              1,241.3              1,241.3              1,241.3              
  Margin % -- -- -- 0.9% (3.7%) 0.1% 4.7% 22.8% 3.6% 12.2% 12.2%

EBIT -- -- -- (884.0)                (2,881.0)            (923.0)                471.0                  1,380.0              921.0                  921.0                  921.0                  
  Margin % -- -- -- (2.7%) (9.7%) (2.8%) 1.3% 13.8% 2.6% 9.0% 9.0%

Earnings from Cont. Ops. -- -- -- (724.0)                (2,722.0)            (474.0)                1,559.0              1,693.0              -- -- --
  Margin % -- -- -- (2.2%) (9.2%) (1.4%) 4.5% 17.0% -- -- --

Net Income -- -- -- (633.0)                (2,736.0)            (438.0)                1,552.0              1,704.0              842.2                  842.2                  842.2                  
  Margin % -- -- -- (1.9%) (9.2%) (1.3%) 4.4% 17.1% 2.4% 8.2% 8.2%

Diluted EPS Excl. Extra Items -- -- -- -- -- (1.6)                     5.6                      6.1                      3.1                      3.1                      3.1                      
  Growth Over Prior Year -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 205.9% 205.9% 205.9%

Current Capitalization (Millions )
Currency USD

Share Price (USD) 662.32 Graph Data

Shares Out. 271.32 MarketCap Common Equity Total Liab Net Liab

Market Capitalization (USD) 179,700.97 MarketCap 17970096.6%

- Cash & Short Term Investments 7,945.00 TEV 179700.97 -6862.00

+ Total Debt 0.00 Total Capital 8646.00 1083.00

+ Pref. Equity 0.00
+ Total Minority Interest 1,083.00
= Total Enterprise Value (USD) 172,838.97
Book Value of Common Equity 8,646.00
+ Pref. Equity 0.00
+ Total Minority Interest 1,083.00
+ Total Debt 0.00
= Total Capital 9,729.00

0FY -0FQ 1FY 2FY 3FY

Valuation Multiples based on Current Capitalization

Actual LTM

For the Fiscal Period Ending 30/09/2025 30/09/2025 30/09/2025 30/09/2025 30/09/2025

TEV/Total Revenue 2.4x 4.2x 16.8x 16.8x 16.8x
TEV/EBITDA 51.3x 70.4x 36.8x 36.8x 36.8x
TEV/EBIT 179.0x 115.9x 51.3x 51.3x 51.3x
P/Diluted EPS Before Extra 58.9x 100.1x
P/BV 9.5x 19.3x 19.7x 19.7x 19.7x
Price/Tang BV 20.3x 46.7x

Valuation Multiples for Chart
For the Fiscal Period Ending

TTM FY1 NTM FY2
PE Ratio 97.0x 58.1x 58.1x 58.1x
TEV / EBITDA 70.4x 36.8x 36.8x 36.8x
Price / CF 52.9x 46.8x 46.8x 46.8x
Price / Book 20.8x 19.7x 19.7x 19.7x
Dividend Yield 0.2x 0.2x 0.2x 0.2x
PE Ratio
PE Ratio 97.0x 58.1x 58.1x 58.1x

Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados

GE Vernova Inc

Actuals Estimates

Estimates
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GEV US

Ticker: GEV US EQUITY VERDADERO USD

Period Type Yes Mixed

Y -10FY -9FY -8FY -7FY -6FY -5FY -4FY -3FY -2FY -1FY -0FY

Income Statement

Income Sheet as of: - - - - - - -- 31/12/2021 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 31/12/2024
Currency USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD

Revenue -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      33,006.00          29,654.00          33,239.00          34,935.00          
Other Revenue -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
  Total Revenue -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      33,006.00         29,654.00         33,239.00         34,935.00         

Cost Of Goods Sold -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      28,061.00          26,196.00          28,421.00          28,850.00          
  Gross Profit -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      4,945.00            3,458.00            4,818.00            6,085.00            

Selling General & Admin Exp. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      4,821.00            5,360.00            4,845.00            4,632.00            
R & D Exp. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      1,008.00            979.00               896.00               982.00               
Depreciation & Amort. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Other Operating Expense/(Income) -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
  Operating Expense., Total -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      5,829.00            6,339.00            5,741.00            5,614.00            

  Operating Income -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (884.00)              (2,881.00)          (923.00)              471.00               

Interest Expense -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Interest Income -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
  Net Interest Exp. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

Currency Exchange Gains (Loss) -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Other Non-Operating Inc. (Exp.) -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (20.00)                (407.00)              (584.00)              (880.00)              
  EBT Excl. Unusual Items -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (864.00)              (2,474.00)          (339.00)              1,351.00            

Impairment of Goodwill -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Gain (Loss) On Sale Of Assets -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (209.00)              (1,147.00)          
Asset Writedown -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Legal Settlements -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Other Unusual Items -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      418.00               2,294.00            
  EBT Incl. Unusual Items -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (864.00)              (2,474.00)          (130.00)              2,498.00            

Income Tax Expense -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (140.00)              248.00               344.00               939.00               
  Earnings from Cont. Ops. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (724.00)              (2,722.00)          (474.00)              1,559.00            

Extraord. Item & Account. Change -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Minority Int. in Earnings -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (91.00)                14.00                 (36.00)                7.00                    
  Net Income -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (633.00)              (2,736.00)          (438.00)              1,552.00            

Pref. Dividends -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Other Adj -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

  NI to Common Incl Extra Items -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (633.00)              (2,736.00)          (438.00)              1,552.00            
Abnormal Losses (Gains) -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      299.00               1,112.00            433.00               426.00               
Tax Effect on Abnormal Items -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      24.65                 185.33               (90.93)                (89.46)                
  NI to Common Excl. Extra Items -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (309.35)              (1,438.67)          (95.93)                1,888.54            

Per Share Items
Basic EPS -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (1.60)                  5.65                    
Basic EPS Excl. Extra Items -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (1.60)                  5.65                    
Weighted Avg. Basic Shares Out. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      274.00               275.00               

Diluted EPS -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (1.60)                  5.58                    
Diluted EPS Excl. Extra Items -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (1.60)                  5.58                    
Weighted Avg. Diluted Shares Out. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      274.00               278.00               

Normalized Basic EPS -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      1.61                    
Normalized Diluted EPS -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (0.35)                  6.79                    

Dividends per Share -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Payout Ratio % -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

Supplemental Items
EBITA -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (475.00)              (1,822.00)          (683.00)              748.00               
EBIT -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (884.00)              (2,881.00)          (923.00)              471.00               
As Reported Total Revenue* -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      33,006.00          29,654.00          33,239.00          34,935.00          
Effective Tax Rate % -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      37.59                 

Normalized Net Income -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (309.35)              (1,438.67)          (95.93)                1,888.54            
Interest Capitalized -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

Supplemental Operating Expense Items
Net Rental Exp. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

Stock-Based Comp., Unallocated -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
  Stock-Based Comp., Total -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados
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GEV US

Ticker: GEV US EQUITY FALSO USD

Period Type Yes Mixed

Y -10FY -9FY -8FY -7FY -6FY -5FY -4FY -3FY -2FY -1FY -0FY

Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet as of: -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 31/12/2021 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 31/12/2024

Currency USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD
ASSETS

Cash And Equivalents -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      2,067.00            1,551.00            8,205.00            
Short Term Investments -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
  Total Cash & ST Investments -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      2,067.00           1,551.00           8,205.00           
Accounts & Notes Receivable -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
  Total Receivables -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

Inventories -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      7,893.00            8,253.00            8,587.00            
Prepaid Exp. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Restricted Cash -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Other Current Assets -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      15,941.00         17,624.00         17,361.00         
  Total Current Assets -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      25,901.00         27,428.00         34,153.00         

  Net Property, Plant & Equipment -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      5,105.00           5,228.00           5,821.00           

Long-term Investments -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Deferred Charges, LT -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      1,601.00            1,582.00            1,639.00            
Other Long-Term Assets -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      11,864.00         11,883.00         9,872.00            
Total Assets -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      44,471.00         46,121.00         51,485.00         

LIABILITIES
Accrued Exp. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Short-term Borrowings -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      163.00               
Accounts Payable -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      8,353.00            7,900.00            8,578.00            
Curr. Income Taxes Payable -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Other Current Liabilities -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      17,689.00         21,406.00         22,944.00         
  Total Current Liabilities -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      26,042.00         29,306.00         31,685.00         

Long-Term Debt -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      562.00               
Unearned Revenue, Non-Current -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Other Non-Current Liabilities -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      6,822.00            8,435.00            8,645.00            
Total Liabilities -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      32,864.00         37,741.00         40,892.00         

Pref. Stock, Non-Redeem. -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
  Total Pref. Equity -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

Minority Interest -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      957.00               964.00               1,047.00            
Additional Paid In Capital -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      9,736.00            
Retained Earnings -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      1,611.00            
Treasury Stock -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (43.00)                
Comprehensive Inc. and Other -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      10,650.00         7,416.00            (1,758.00)          
  Total Common Equity -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      11,607.00         8,380.00           10,593.00         

Total Equity -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      11,607.00         8,380.00           10,593.00         

Total Liabilities And Equity -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      44,471.00         46,121.00         51,485.00         

Supplemental Items
Total Shares Out. on Filing Date -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      275.88               
Total Shares Out. on Balance Sheet Date -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      275.88               
Book Value/Share -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      34.60                 
Tangible Book Value -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      4,470.00            
Tangible Book Value/Share -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      16.20                 
Total Debt -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      725.00               
Net Debt -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      (2,067.00)          (1,551.00)          (7,480.00)          
Total Minority Interest -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      957.00               964.00               1,047.00            
Inventory Method -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Raw Materials in Inventory -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Work in Progress Inventory -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      
Finished Goods Inventory -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      2,791.00            2,514.00            2,490.00            
Other Inventory Accounts -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      5,102.00            5,739.00            6,097.00            
Accum. Allowance for Doubtful Accts -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      464.00               
Full Time Employees -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

GE Vernova Inc
Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados
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GEV US

Ticker: GEV US EQUITY FALSO USD

Period Type Yes Mixed USD

Y -10FY -9FY -8FY -7FY -6FY -5FY -4FY -3FY -2FY -1FY -0FY

Cash Flow

For the Fiscal Period Ending -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 31/12/2021 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 31/12/2024
Currency USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD

Net Income -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (633.00)             (2,736.00)          (438.00)             1,552.00           
Depreciation & Amort., Total -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     1,176.00           1,797.00           964.00               1,172.00           
Other Non-Cash Adj -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (1,225.00)          1,652.00            2,289.00            1,140.00            
Changes in Non-Cash Capital -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (978.00)              (827.00)              (1,629.00)          (1,281.00)          
  Cash from Ops. -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (1,660.00)          (114.00)             1,186.00           2,583.00           

Capital Expenditure -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (577.00)              (513.00)              (744.00)              (883.00)              
Sale of Property, Plant, and Equipment -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     69.00                 53.00                 60.00                 25.00                 
Cash Acquisitions -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (545.00)              (393.00)              (83.00)                (114.00)              
Proceeds from Investment -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     176.00               340.00               232.00               244.00               
Divestitures -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     813.00               
Invest. in Marketable & Equity Securt. -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Other Investing Activities -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (264.00)              191.00               (199.00)              (122.00)              
  Cash from Investing -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (1,141.00)          (322.00)             (734.00)             (37.00)                

Net Short Term Debt Issued/Repaid -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Long-Term Debt Issued -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     15.00                 16.00                 -                     
Long-Term Debt Repaid -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (104.00)              -                     -                     (23.00)                
Total Debt Issued/Repaid -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (104.00)             15.00                 16.00                 (23.00)                

Pref. Dividends Paid -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Total Dividends Paid -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

Increase in CapItal Stocks -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Decrease in Capital Stocks -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Special Dividend Paid -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Incr(Decr) in Deposits -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Incr(Decr) Insurance Reserves -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Other Financing Activities -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     2,034.00            709.00               (402.00)              3,528.00            
  Cash from Financing -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     1,930.00           724.00               (386.00)             3,505.00           

  Net Change in Cash -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (871.00)             288.00               66.00                 6,051.00           

Supplemental Items
Cash Interest Paid -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Cash Taxes Paid -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     
Free Cash Flow -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     (2,237.00)          (627.00)              442.00               1,700.00            
Change in Net Working Capital -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

GE Vernova Inc
Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados
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GEV US

Ticker: GEV US EQUITY

Period Type No Yes Mixed Mixed

Y -10FY -9FY -8FY -7FY -6FY -5FY -4FY -3FY -2FY -1FY -0FY

Multiples

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 31/12/2021 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 31/12/2024

TEV / LTM Total Revenue Close -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2.4x
Average -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1.8x
High -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2.9x
Low -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1.0x

TEV / LTM EBITDA Close -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 51.3x
Average -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1460.7x
High -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2335.1x
Low -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 51.3x

TEV / LTM EBIT Close -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 179.0x
Average -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 178.8x
High -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 178.8x
Low -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 178.8x

Price / LTM EPS Close -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 48.4x
Average -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 48.4x
High -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 48.4x
Low -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 48.4x

Price / Book Value Close -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 9.5x
Average -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 9.5x
High -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 9.5x
Low -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 9.5x

Price / Tangible Book Value Close -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20.3x
Average -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20.3x
High -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20.3x
Low -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20.3x

Price / Cash Flow Close -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 35.0x
Average -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50.7x
High -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 80.7x
Low -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 28.3x

TEV / LTM FCF Close -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 53.2x
Average -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 135.9x
High -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 216.6x
Low -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 53.2x

Dividend Yield Close -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0.0
Average -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0.0
High -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0.0
Low -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0.0

GE Vernova Inc
Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados

Sort

Consolidated Accounting

Company In Depth Fundamentals - Multiples

Annuals

Ascend

Yes Mixed



GEV US

Ticker: GEV US EQUITY

Period Type Yes Mixed

Y -10FQ -9FQ -8FQ -7FQ -6FQ -5FQ -4FQ -3FQ -2FQ -1FQ -0FQ

Ratios

For the Fiscal Period Ending 31/03/2023 30/06/2023 30/09/2023 31/12/2023 31/03/2024 30/06/2024 30/09/2024 31/12/2024 31/03/2025 30/06/2025 30/09/2025

Profitability
  Return on Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3.2% 3.9% 2.3% 3.2%
  Return on Capital -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Return on Equity -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 18.3% 22.0% 12.9% 18.8%

Margin Analysis
  Gross Margin 13.5% 14.1% 12.7% 16.9% 15.8% 20.7% 12.4% 20.1% 18.3% 20.3% 19.0%
  SG&A Margin -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  EBITDA Margin -- -- -- 0.1% 0.7% 3.3% 3.6% 4.7% 5.4% 4.7% 6.0%
  EBIT Margin -- -- -- -2.8% -- -- -- 1.4% 2.3% 1.8% 3.7%
  Earnings from Cont. Ops Margin -6.9% -4.2% -3.7% 1.9% -4.0% 6.4% -4.0% 5.6% 0.5% 4.1% 3.7%
  Net Income Margin -4.6% -1.8% -2.1% 2.0% -1.8% 15.8% -1.1% 4.6% 3.2% 5.6% 4.5%
  Normalized Net Income Margin -3.2% 0.0% -2.1% 2.9% 0.1% 13.9% 1.0% 4.6% 4.5% 6.4% 4.6%
 Free Cash Flow Margin -11.9% -5.5% 0.6% 16.4% -9.1% 10.0% 10.9% 5.4% 12.1% 2.1% 7.3%

Asset Turnover
  Total Asset Turnover -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0.7x 0.7x 0.7x 0.7x
  Fixed Asset Turnover -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 6.3x 6.8x 6.9x 7.0x
  Accounts Receivable Turnover -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 5.2x
  Inventory Turnover -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3.4x 3.3x 3.1x 3.1x

Short Term Liquidity
  Current Ratio -- -- -- 0.9x 1.0x 1.1x 1.1x 1.1x 1.0x 1.0x 1.0x
  Quick Ratio -- -- -- 0.1x 0.1x 0.2x 0.5x 0.3x 0.2x 0.2x 0.4x
  Cash from Ops. To Curr Liab -- -- -- 0.1x 0.1x 0.2x 0.2x 0.3x 0.2x 0.2x 0.2x
  Avg. Days Sales Out. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70.7x
  Avg. Days Inventory Out. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 106.8x 112.2x 116.4x 116.8x
  Avg. Days Payable Out. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 103.3x 98.2x 100.8x 108.8x
  Avg. Cash Conversion Cycle -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 78.6x

Long Term Solvency
  Total Debt/Equity -- -- -- 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 6.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
  Total Debt/Capital -- -- -- 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 6.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
  LT Debt/Equity -- -- -- 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 5.9% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
  LT Debt/Capital -- -- -- 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 5.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
  Total Liabilities/Total Assets -- -- -- 18.3% 17.5% 18.6% 17.9% 17.9% 17.9% 17.7% 17.3%

  EBIT / Interest Exp. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  EBITDA / Interest Exp. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  (EBITDA-CAPEX) / Interest Exp. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Total Debt/EBITDA -- -- -- 0.00x 0.00x 0.00x 0.00x 0.44x 0.00x 0.00x 0.00x
  Net Debt/EBITDA -- -- -- -36.93x -13.45x -5.14x -6.02x -4.55x -4.20x -4.56x -3.50x

  Altman Z Score -- -- -- --                   1.62                   1.63                    1.89                   2.23                       2.11                   2.91                     3.2 

Growth Over Prior Year -14FQ -13FQ -12FQ -11FQ -10FQ -9FQ -8FQ -7FQ -6FQ -5FQ -4FQ
  Total Revenue -- -- -- --  6.4%  1.0%  8.0%  5.1%  10.6%  11.1%  11.8% 
  Gross Profit -- -- -- --  25.1%  48.4%  5.5%  24.9%  27.8%  8.5%  71.1% 
  EBITDA -- -- -- --  (84.0%)  (865.7%)  (160.0%)  92.8%  (752.6%)  (25.4%)  1,384.6% 
  EBITA -- -- -- --  (45.4%)  (316.9%)  19.3%  168.5% --  (25.8%)  (243.8%) 
  EBIT -- -- -- --  (38.4%)  (254.5%)  16.9%  204.1%  (114.9%)  (28.3%)  (201.9%) 
  Earnings from Cont. Ops. -- -- -- --  (69.5%)  (959.1%)  (46.5%)  136.1%  (349.1%)  (61.6%)  (557.6%) 
  Net Income -- -- -- --  (58.7%)  (962.7%)  (43.5%)  145.7%  (295.4%)  (60.3%)  (570.8%) 
  Normalized Net Income -- -- -- --  (104.7%)  (77,283.8%)  (153.2%)  65.5%  3,424.4%  (48.8%)  411.1% 
  Diluted EPS before Extra -- -- -- --  (59.1%)  (945.5%)  (43.5%)  140.3%  (293.6%)  (60.0%)  (568.6%) 

  Accounts Receivable -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  2.1% 
  Inventory -- -- -- -- -- -- --  4.0%  3.4%  5.1%  7.0% 
  Net PP&E -- -- -- -- -- -- --  11.3%  0.0%  4.9%  7.9% 
  Total Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- --  11.6%  7.7%  10.5%  7.0% 

  Tangible Book Value -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  (2.8%)  (3.8%)  (13.4%) 
  Common Equity -- -- -- -- -- -- --  28.7%  (4.1%)  (2.1%)  (9.0%) 
  Cash from Ops. -- -- -- --  (35.7%)  (439.9%)  383.7%  (52.3%)  (361.5%)  (62.5%)  (13.0%) 
  Capital Expenditures -- -- -- --  75.0%  (1.3%)  (12.2%)  25.0%  (14.3%)  10.2%  56.0% 
  Levered Free Cash Flow -- -- -- --  (18.8%)  (283.9%)  1,761.5%  (65.4%)  (247.5%)  (76.4%)  (24.4%) 
  Unlevered Free Cash Flow -- -- -- --  (18.8%)  (283.9%)  1,761.5%  (65.4%)  (237.1%)  (84.9%)  (31.4%) 
  Dividend per Share -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

CAGR Over Two Years -18FQ -17FQ -16FQ -15FQ -14FQ -13FQ -12FQ -11FQ -10FQ -9FQ -8FQ
  Total Revenue -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  8.5%  5.9%  9.9% 
  Gross Profit -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  26.5%  26.9%  34.3% 
  EBITDA -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  EBITA -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  EBIT -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Earnings from Cont. Ops. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Net Income -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Normalized Net Income -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Diluted EPS before Extra -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

  Accounts Receivable -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Inventory -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Net PP&E -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Total Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

  Tangible Book Value -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Common Equity -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Cash from Ops. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  105.1% 
  Capital Expenditures -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  22.5%  4.3%  17.1% 
  Levered Free Cash Flow -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  275.2% 
  Unlevered Free Cash Flow -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  257.3% 
  Dividend per Share -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

CAGR Over Three Years -22FQ -21FQ -20FQ -19FQ -18FQ -17FQ -16FQ -15FQ -14FQ -13FQ -12FQ
  Total Revenue -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Gross Profit -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  EBITDA -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  EBITA -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  EBIT -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Earnings from Cont. Ops. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Net Income -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Normalized Net Income -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Diluted EPS before Extra -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

  Accounts Receivable -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Inventory -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Net PP&E -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Total Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

  Tangible Book Value -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Common Equity -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Cash from Ops. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Capital Expenditures -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Levered Free Cash Flow -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Unlevered Free Cash Flow -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Dividend per Share -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

CAGR Over Five Years -30FQ -29FQ -28FQ -27FQ -26FQ -25FQ -24FQ -23FQ -22FQ -21FQ -20FQ
  Total Revenue -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Gross Profit -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  EBITDA -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  EBITA -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  EBIT -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Earnings from Cont. Ops. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Net Income -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Normalized Net Income -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Diluted EPS before Extra -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

  Accounts Receivable -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Inventory -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Net PP&E -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Total Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

  Tangible Book Value -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Common Equity -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Cash from Ops. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Capital Expenditures -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Levered Free Cash Flow -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Unlevered Free Cash Flow -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Dividend per Share -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

GE Vernova Inc
Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados

GEV US EQUITY

Consolidated AccountingQuarters

Ascend

Yes Mixed



GEV US
Ticker: GEV US EQUITY FALSO Currency USD

Period Type Yes Mixed Accounting

Y

WACC
For the Fiscal Period Ending

Equity
Cost of Equity
Weight of Equity
+ Debt
Cost of Debt
Weight of Debt
+ Preferred Equity
Cost of Pref Equity
Weight of Pref Equity

   WACC

Capital Structure
For the Fiscal Period Ending
Currency

Millions % of Total Millions % of Total Millions % of Total Millions % of Total Millions % of Total

Hist Market Cap 70,279.6 100.0% 90,745.3 99.2% 83,321.5 100.0% 144,047.3 100.0% 166,835.0 100.0%

ST Borrowings 0.0 0.0% 163.0 0.2% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0%

LT Borrowings 0.0 0.0% 562.0 0.6% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0%

Pref Equity -- -- 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0%

  Total Capital 70,279.6 100.0% 91,470.3 100.0% 83,321.5 100.0% 144,047.3 100.0% 166,835.0 100.0%

Debt Summary Data
For the Fiscal Period Ending
Currency

Millions % of Total Millions % of Total Millions % of Total Millions % of Total Millions % of Total

Total Commercial Paper -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Total Revolving Credit -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Total Capital Leases -- -- 0.0 0.0% -- -- -- -- -- --

General/Other Borrowings 0.0 -- 725.0 100.0% 0.0 -- 0.0 -- 0.0 --

  Total Principal Due 0.0 -- 725.0 100.0% 0.0 -- 0.0 -- 0.0 --

  Total Debt Outstanding 0.0 725.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Additional Totals
Total Cash & ST Investments 7,395.0 -- 8,205.0 1131.7% 8,107.0 -- 7,892.0 -- 7,945.0 --

Net Debt -7,395.0 -- -7,480.0 -1031.7% -8,107.0 -- -7,892.0 -- -7,945.0 --

Total Short-Term Borrowings 0.0 -- 163.0 22.5% 0.0 -- 0.0 -- 0.0 --

Curr. Port. of LT Debt/Cap. Leases -- -- 163.0 22.5% -- -- -- -- -- --

Long-Term Debt (Incl. Cap. Leases) 0.0 -- 562.0 77.5% 0.0 -- 0.0 -- 0.0 --

Total Secured Debt -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Fixed Rate Debt -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Variable Rate Debt -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Credit Ratios
Net Debt/EBITDA -6.0x -4.5x -4.2x -4.6x -3.5x

Total Debt/EBITDA 0.0x 0.4x 0.0x 0.0x 0.0x

Operating Income/Total Debt -- 0.8x -- -- --

LTM FCF/Total Debt -- 2.3x -- -- --

LTM CFO/Total Debt -- 3.6x -- -- --

EBIT/Interest Expense -- -- -- -- --

EBIT/Total Interest Expense -- -- -- -- --

Degree of Financial Leverage -- -- -- -- --

(EBITDA-CAPEX)/Interest Expense -- -- -- -- --

EBITDA/Total Interest Expense -- -- -- -- --

Debt Schedule
  Debt Schedule In Yr 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Debt Schedule In Yr 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Debt Schedule In Yr 3 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Debt Schedule In Yr 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Debt Schedule In Yr 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Debt Schedule - Years 2 - 3 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Debt Schedule - Years 4 - 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Debt Schedule - Years 2 - 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Debt Schedule Beyond Yr 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Debt Schedule - Total Debt -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Capital Lease Schedule
  Capital Leases - Year 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Capital Leases - Year 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Capital Leases - Year 3 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Capital Leases - Year 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Capital Leases - Year 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Capital Leases - Years 2 - 3 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Capital Leases - Years 4 - 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Capital Leases - Years 2 - 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Capital Leases Beyond Year 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Total Future Value of Capital Leases -- -- 0.0 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Present Value of ST Capital Leases -- 0.0 -- -- --
Present Value of LT Capital Leases -- 0.0 -- -- --

Operating Leases (Rental Expense) Schedule
  Rental Expense - Year 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Rental Expense - Year 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Rental Expense - Year 3 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Rental Expense - Year 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Rental Expense - Year 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Rental Expense - Years 2 - 3 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Rental Expense - Years 4 - 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Rental Expense - Years 2 - 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Rental Expense Beyond Year 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Total Sublease Income -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Future Min Oper Lease Obligations -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Contractual Obligation Schedule
  Contractual Obligations - Year 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Contractual Obligations- Years 2-3 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Contractual Obligations- Years 4-5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Contractual Obligations - Years 2 - 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Contractual Obligations - Beyond Year 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Total Contractual Obligations -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Purchase Obligations -- -- -- -- --

Interest Rate Data
W/Avg. Interest Rate - Long-term Debt -- -- -- -- --

-4FQ -3FQ -2FQ -1FQ

30/09/2024

USD

30/06/2025

31/12/2024

99.2% 100.0%

30/09/202531/03/2025

30/09/2024 30/09/202531/03/2025 30/06/2025

100.0%

30/06/2025
USD

30/09/2024

USD USD USD USD

%

30/09/2025
USD USD USD USD

--

%

11.3% 11.2% 11.4% 11.6% 12.1%

%

-- --

31/12/2024 31/03/2025

-- 4.1% -- --

11.6%

0.0%
-- --

12.1%

-- 0.0% 0.0%

-- 11.1% 11.4%

0.0%

100.0%

0.0% 0.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
--

100.0%

% %
31/12/2024

-0FQ

GE Vernova Inc
Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados

Sort

Consolidated

Company In Depth Fundamentals - Capital Structure Summary

Quarters

Ascend

Yes

Reporting Change

Mixed



GEV US

Ticker: GEV US EQUITY FALSO USD

Period Type Yes Mixed

Y -10FY -9FY -8FY -7FY -6FY -5FY -4FY -3FY -2FY -1FY -0FY

REVENUE -- 31/12/2021 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 31/12/2024

Revenue by Product

For the Fiscal Period Ending -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 31/12/2021 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 31/12/2024

Revenue 33,006.00            29,654.00            33,239.00            34,935.00            

Power 18,127.00 18,127.00 18,127.00 18,127.00 18,127.00 18,127.00 18,127.00 16,472.00 15,894.00 17,436.00 18,127.00

Wind 9,701.00 9,701.00 9,701.00 9,701.00 9,701.00 9,701.00 9,701.00 11,503.00 8,897.00 9,826.00 9,701.00

Electrification 7,549.00 7,549.00 7,549.00 7,549.00 7,549.00 7,549.00 7,549.00 5,031.00 4,863.00 6,378.00 7,549.00

Other (442.00) (442.00) (442.00) (442.00) (442.00) (442.00) (442.00) (554.00) (451.00) (414.00) (442.00)

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

Revenue by Geography

For the Fiscal Period Ending -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 31/12/2021 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 31/12/2024

Revenue 33,006.00            29,654.00            33,239.00            34,935.00            

United States 14,679.00 14,679.00 14,679.00 14,679.00 14,679.00 14,679.00 14,679.00 13,600.00 11,590.00 12,467.00 14,679.00

Europe 8,326.00 8,326.00 8,326.00 8,326.00 8,326.00 8,326.00 8,326.00 7,375.00 6,583.00 8,417.00 8,326.00

Asia 4,698.00 4,698.00 4,698.00 4,698.00 4,698.00 4,698.00 4,698.00 5,741.00 4,942.00 5,259.00 4,698.00

Middle East and Africa 4,194.00 4,194.00 4,194.00 4,194.00 4,194.00 4,194.00 4,194.00 4,003.00 3,449.00 3,919.00 4,194.00

Americas 3,038.00 3,038.00 3,038.00 3,038.00 3,038.00 3,038.00 3,038.00 2,287.00 3,090.00 3,177.00 3,038.00

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

#N/A Field Not Applicable - - - - - - - - - - -

GROSS PROFIT BEF TAX

OPERATING PROFIT BEF TAX

GE Vernova Inc
Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados

GEV US EQUITY

Consolidated

Currency

Accounting

Company In Depth Fundamentals - Segments

Annuals

Ascend

Yes Mixed

Reporting Change



GEV US
Ticker: GEV US EQUITY FALSO USD

Period Type Yes Mixed

Y -10FY -9FY -8FY -7FY -6FY -5FY -4FY -3FY -2FY -1FY -0FY

Pension

For the Fiscal Period Ending -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 31/12/2021 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 31/12/2024
Currency USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD
Pension Net Periodic Cost
Service Cost -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Interest Cost -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Expected Return on Plan Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Pension Expense (Income) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Other Postretirement Cost
Service Cost -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Interest Cost -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Expected Return on Plan Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Other Postretirement Benefits Expense (Income) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Pension Funded Status
Fair Value of Plan Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Actual Return (Loss) on Plan Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Employer Contribution -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Benefits Paid -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Projected Benefit Obligation -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Over(Under) Funded Pension -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Accumulated Benefit Obligation -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Pension Funding Ratio -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Other Postretirement Funded Status
Fair Value of Plan Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Actual Return (Loss) on Plan Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Employer Contribution -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Benefits Paid -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Projected Benefit Obligation -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Over(Under) Funded Post Ret Benefits -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Other Post-Retirement Funding Ratio -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Actuarial Assumptions
Pension
  Expected Return on Plan Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Discount Rate used on Plan Liabilities -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Rate of Compensation Increase -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Other Postretirement Benefits
  Expected Return on Plan Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Discount Rate used on Plan Liabilities -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
  Health Care Cost Trend Projected(next year) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Pension Plan Asset Allocation
Fair Value of Plan Assets -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Asset Category - Equities % -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Asset Category - Debt % -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Asset Category - Real Estate % -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Asset Category - Company Stock % -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Asset Category - Cash % -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Asset Category - Other % -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Expected Pension Payments
Year 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Year 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Year 3 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Year 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Year 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Beyond Year 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Expected Postretirement Benefits
Year 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Year 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Year 3 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Year 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Year 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Beyond Year 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

GE Vernova Inc
Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados

Sort

Consolidated

Currency

Accounting

Company In Depth Fundamentals - Pension

Annuals

Ascend

Yes Mixed

Reporting Change



GEV US
Ticker: GEV US EQUITY FALSO USD

Period Type Yes Mixed

Y -10FY -9FY -8FY -7FY -6FY -5FY -4FY -3FY -2FY -1FY -0FY

Supplemental

For the Fiscal Period Ending -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 31/12/2021 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 31/12/2024
Currency USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD USD
Options Activity
Options Granted During Period - - - - - - - - - - 1.45
Options Outstanding End Of Period - - - - - - - - - - 2.74
Options Exercisable End of Period - - - - - - - - - - 1.20

Price
Weighted Average Fair Value per Option - - - - - - - - - - -
Avg Exercise Price (Options Outstanding) - - - - - - - - - - 131.16
Avg Exercise Price (Options Exercisable) - - - - - - - - - - 90.45

Stock Option Valuation Model - - - - - - - - - - 1.00

Assumptions
Stock Opt Valuation - Risk Free Rate (%) - - - - - - - - - - 4.30
Stock Opt Valuation - Expected Life (Yrs) - - - - - - - - - - 6.80
Stock Opt Valuation - Expected Volatil (%) - - - - - - - - - - 30.00
Stock Opt Valuation - Dividend Yield (%) - - - - - - - - - - -

Stock Expense
Expense For Stock-Based Compensation - - - - - - - - - - -
Stock Option Expense (After Tax) - - - - - - - - - - -

GE Vernova Inc
Sector: Industrial       Industry: Equipos eléctricos       Sub-Industry: Equipos eléctricos pesados

Sort

Consolidated

Currency

Accounting

Company In Depth Fundamentals - Supplemental

Annuals

Ascend

Yes

Reporting Change

Mixed


